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GAZETTED HOLIDAYS 

26 Jan Sat Republic Day 

04 Mar Mon Maha Shivaratri 

21 Mar Thu Holi 

17 Apr Wed Mahavir Jayanti 

19 Apr Fri Good Friday 

18 May Sat Budha Purnima  

05 Jun Wed Id-ul-fiter* 

12 Aug Mon Idu’l Zuha (Bakrid)* 

15 Aug Thu Independence Day 

RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS 

01 Jan Tue New Year Day 

13 Jan Sun Lohari  

14 Jan Mon Maker Sankranti 

15 Jan Tue Pongal 

10 Feb Sun Basant Panchmi 

19 Feb Tue Guru RaviDas’s B. Day 

19 Feb Tue Shivaji Jayanti 

01 Mar Fri Swami Dayananda S Jayanti 

20 Mar Wed Holika Dahan 

21 Mar Thu Dolyatra  

21 Mar Thu Hazarat Ali’s Birthday 

06 Apr Sat Chaitra Sukhladi/ Ugadi/Gudi Parva/ Cheti Chand 

13 Apr Sat Ram Navmi 

14 Apr Sun Vishu/ Vaishakhi 

15 Apr Mon Vaishakhadi/ Bihu 

21 Apr Sun Ester Sunday 

09 May Thu Guru Rabindranath’s Birthday 

31 May Fri Jamat-UL-Vida 

04 Jul Thu Rath Yatra 

According local calendar Harela  

15 Aug Thu Raksha Bandhan 

17 Aug Sat Parsi New Year 

02 Sep Mon Ganesh Chaturthi/ Vinayak Chaturthi 

11 Sep Wed Onam 

According local calendar Ashtaka/ Anvashtaka 

05 Oct Sat Dusshera Maha Saptami 

06 Oct Sun Dusshera Maha Ashtami  

07 Oct Mon Dusshera Maha Navmi 

13 Oct Sun Maharshi valmiki’s Birthday 

17 Oct Thu Karaka Chaturthi (Karva Chouth) 

27 Oct Sun Narak Chaturdasi 

28 Oct Mon Govardhan Puja 

29 Oct Tue Bhai Duj 

02 Nov Sat Chhat Puja 

24 Nov Sun Guru Teg Bahadur’s Martrdrom Day 

24 Dec Tue Christmas Evening 
24 Aug Sat Janamashtami 

10 Sep Tue Muharram 

02 Oct Wed M. Ghandhi B. Day 

08 Oct Tue Dussehra (Vijaya Dashmi) 

27 Oct Sun Diwali (Deepawali) 

10 Nov Sun B day Pht. Md/ Id a Milad 

12 Nov Tue Guru Nanak’s B. Day  

25 Dec Wed Christmas Day 

स्वच्छता का रखिये ध्यान, बनेगा इससे देश महान 

हम सब को बताएँगे स्वच्छता को अपनाएंगे 

हम सबका यही सपना, स्वच्छ भारत हो अपना 


